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Datasheet

MPO

LinkIT MPO-A OS2 24c 3m
MPO Female - Female | LSZH

Product number: LI-MPOOS2AFF-24C-003

     Product Description

    Main Specifications

Length (m) 3

    Extended Specifications

EAN 7072262019000
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